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LEDOM5
5 kWh / 1000h

LEDSH6
6 kWh / 1000h
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“DESIGNER STYLE” SHAVERLIGHT & MATCHING
NON-SHAVER LUMINAIRE

Contemporary “designer style” alternative to standard functional
products.

- Vertical or horizontal mounting

- Elegantly integrated push switch

« Suitable for use in Bathroom Zone 3

+1P21 rated and insulated class 2 construction

- Available in chrome or white to compliment most bathroom decors

Shaver Light Versions:

«» Permanent power to shaver socket allowing use when not
illuminated

- Dual voltage 110V and 240V shaver socket located under a slide to
open cover maintains sleek appearance when not in use
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Code Version Colour Wattage

LEDOM5CR  Qver Mirror Chrome
LEDOM5WH  Light White

3000K  5201m

LEDSH6CR Dual Voltage = Chrome

X 6W
LEDSH6WH  Shaverlight  \hite

*Subject to terms & conditions

Everyday Lighting For Professionals

Temp.  Lumens

= =0

480mm 50mm

90mm

Both shaverlight and non-shaver versions are matching,
creating an aesthetically pleasing appearance.

Colour  Luminaire Avg.Rated IP UK Energy
Life (Hrs) Rating  Rating
On/off
push
button

25,000 hrs  1P21 A+

LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS:

Luminaire lumens (with
diffuser)

Lumens from chip (no
diffuser)
Useful lumens

Rated Wattage

Rated luminous flux

Nominal life time of the lamp
Colour temperature

Number of switching cycles
before premature lamp
failure

Warm-up time up to 60% of
the full light output

Dimmable

Nominal beam angle
Rated power

Rated lamp lifetime
Lamp power factor

Lumen maintenance factor at
end of nominal life

Starting time
Colour rendering

Colour consistency

Rated peak intensity
Rated beam angle
Voltage / Frequency
Lumen efficacy

5w

520 Im
595 Im
465 Im

5W
465 Im
25,000 hrs
3000K

12,500

<ls

No
120°
5W
25,000 hrs
>0.5

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

149cd

120°
240V~50Hz
104Im /W

Class 2 double insulated

Not suitable for accent lighting

6W

520 Im
595 Im
465 Im

6w
465 Im
25,000 hrs
3000K

12,500

<1s

No
120°
6W
25,000 hrs
>0.5

70%

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

149cd

120°
240V~50Hz
86.6 Im /W



